
Farakka Express (via Sultanpur) (PT)/13413 - Exp - NFR 
TDL/Tundla Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 
4h 0m - 205 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLGT Balurghat 17:00 0 1 0 60 24 NFR
2 GRMP Gangarampur 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 33 61 29 NFR
3 BNDP Buniadpur 17:47 17:49 2m 0 1 45 55 28 NFR
4 EKI Eklakhi Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 87 24 28 NFR
5 MLDT Malda Town 19:25 19:35 10m 1 1 106 54 31 ER
6 NFK New Farakka Junction 20:14 20:21 7m 1 1 141 42 ER
7 BHW Barharwa Junction 20:47 20:50 3m 1 1 160 59 36 ER
8 TPH Tinpahar Junction 21:07 21:09 2m 1 1 176 65 40 ER
9 SBG Sahibganj 21:44 21:54 10m 2 1 214 67 34 ER
10 PPT Pirpainti 22:15 22:17 2m 2 1 238 61 47 ER
11 CLG Kahalgaon 22:37 22:39 2m 2 1 258 59 44 ER
12 SBO Sabaur 23:02 23:04 2m 3 1 280 20 41 ER
13 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 23:27 23:37 10m 1,4 1 288 56 43 ER
14 SGG SultanGanj 00:03 00:08 5m 2 2 312 51 44 ER
15 JMP Jamalpur Junction 00:42 00:52 10m 1,3 2 341 70 39 ER
16 AHA Abhaipur 01:11 01:13 2m 2 2 363 22 52 ER
17 KIUL Kiul Junction 02:15 02:25 10m 2,3 2 386 62 153 ECR
18 MKA Mokama 02:58 03:00 2m 3 2 420 103 144 ECR
19 BARH Barh 03:15 03:17 2m 3 2 446 57 134 ECR
20 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:36 03:40 4m 2 2 464 109 48 ECR
21 FUT Fatuha Junction 03:53 03:55 2m 3 2 488 48 53 ECR
22 PNC Patna Saheb 04:10 04:15 5m 2 2 499 26 58 ECR
23 RJPB Rajendra Nagar Terminal

(Patna)
04:32 04:34 2m 3 2 507 14 55 ECR

24 PNBE Patna Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 5 2 509 39 57 ECR
25 DNR Danapur 05:10 05:15 5m 3 2 519 95 54 ECR
26 BTA Bihta 05:26 05:28 2m 2 2 536 60 59 ECR
27 ARA Ara Junction 05:50 05:52 2m 2 2 558 107 59 ECR
28 BEA Bihiya 06:04 06:06 2m 2 2 580 58 67 ECR
29 RPR Raghunathpur 06:21 06:23 2m 2 2 594 88 67 ECR
30 DURE Dumraon 06:34 06:36 2m 2 2 610 41 71 ECR
31 BXR Buxar 07:00 07:05 5m 2 2 627 68 68 ECR
32 GMR Gahmar 07:23 07:25 2m 2 2 647 21 69 ECR
33 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 3 2 663 81 ECR
34 ZNA Zamania 08:22 08:24 2m 2 2 677 26 234 ECR
35 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10:05 10:15 10m 4 2 721 22 79 ECR

36 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:05 11:15 10m 8 2 739 65 77 NR
37 JLL JalalGanj 11:51 11:53 2m 0 2 778 45 87 NR
38 ZBD Zafarabad Junction 12:09 12:10 1m 0 2 790 38 81 NR
39 JOP Jaunpur City 12:20 12:24 4m 2 2 796 64 83 NR
40 SKN Shri Krishna Nagar 12:50 12:51 1m 1 2 824 54 92 NR
41 HRPG HarpalGanj 13:00 13:01 1m 1 2 832 70 92 NR
42 KEPR Koiripur 13:10 13:11 1m 1 2 843 69 97 NR
43 LBA Lambhua 13:26 13:27 1m 2 2 860 35 91 NR
44 SLN Sultanpur Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 3 2 882 63 95 NR
45 MFKA Musafir Khana 14:45 14:47 2m 1 2 914 81 105 NR
46 NHH Nihalgarh 15:01 15:03 2m 1 2 933 56 108 NR
47 AKJ AkbarGanj 15:19 15:20 1m 1 2 948 45 NR
48 HGH Haidergarh 15:43 15:44 1m 0 2 965 19 115 NR
49 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:45 18:55 10m 6 2 1022 33 124 NR
50 ON Unnao Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 0 2 1076 23 123 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (19:50)

May 23 2024 (19:50)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 CNB Kanpur Central 21:20 21:25 5m 6,7 2 1094 87 127 NCR
52 BNT Bharthana 22:47 22:48 1m 2 1213 54 149 NCR
53 ETW Etawah Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 2 2 1233 69 151 NCR
54 FZD Firozabad 00:20 00:22 2m 3 3 1308 35 164 NCR
55 TDL Tundla Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 4 3 1325 60 167 NCR
56 HRS Hathras Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 2,3 3 1373 73 178 NCR
57 ALJN Aligarh Junction 02:10 02:15 5m 4 3 1403 87 186 NCR
58 KRJ Khurja Junction 02:45 02:47 2m 2 3 1446 49 NCR
59 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 3,4 3 1509 41 217 NR
60 SBB Sahibabad Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 2 3 1516 38 206 NR
61 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 4 3 1523 16 NR
62 DLI Old Delhi Junction 04:55 05:10 15m 10 3 1529 43 219 NR
63 NUR Narela 05:46 05:48 2m 0 3 1555 69 220 NR
64 SNP Sonipat Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 0 3 1573 42 235 NR
65 GHNA Gohana Junction 07:03 07:05 2m 0 3 1613 51 226 NR
66 JIND Jind Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 0 3 1662 49 224 NR
67 UCA Uchana 08:28 08:30 2m 1 3 1681 76 NR
68 NRW Narwana Junction 08:42 08:44 2m 3 3 1696 78 225 NR
69 TUN Tohana 09:04 09:06 2m 1 3 1722 66 227 NR
70 JHL Jakhal Junction 09:17 09:19 2m 1 3 1734 70 225 NR
71 BRZ Bareta 09:31 09:33 2m 2 3 1748 71 222 NR
72 BLZ Budhlada 09:46 09:48 2m 2 3 1763 74 221 NR
73 MSZ Mansa 10:01 10:03 2m 1 3 1779 80 223 NR
74 MAUR Maur 10:17 10:19 2m 2 3 1798 36 217 NR
75 BTI Bathinda Junction 11:15 0 3 1832 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (19:50)

May 23 2024 (19:50)

2

2


